East Kentwood Varsity Football 2014
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3 [Caleb Haves
10 [Armonte_[Little
11_[Seott JAnscomb
12 [lerwaun__|Kirkland
14 [lohn Travrez
15_|Billy INdizeve
18 _[lonnique _|ukes
19 |Alexander_[Thames
26 [oshus _ [Reeve
30 [Jacobie elch
32 |Kapone [James-Toliver
35 [Trevell alker
36 immie |Kilnore
36 |Michel __[Calhoun
42_|Kevon ___[Taylor
43_[Elish lBhort

45 |eduan__|pall
48_|Malik [Longstreet
49 [Jacob [Haskill
53 |Michal __|Mchdilon
54_ominic__[Teremi
57_|Req'Javion |Mood

59 JJavor iliams
60 |eonard Deans
61 [Christian _|Mueller
62 |Maklk _[Reynolds
64_Nio alton
64 lustice _Bright
65 |yron [Young
66 llada [Stephens
67 |Martin __Brinkert
70 Perrick __|Miler

71 _Liulivs fenkins
72 lordan __ [Parish
73 |oah johnson
74_|Keith [orr

75 [Aviel [Sosa

76 Jsaiah jackson
78 Jisaiah [Sovie

79 [icholas _Hines
80 [Ahmad _[Raheem
80 [Obinna___[Okoroafo
81 |prod [Harnlin-Smith
67 |Marcus [Schroeder
95 |lob IMayhue

EAST KENTWOOD

JV AND FRESHMAN

FOOTBALL 2014

JV Roster
Home | Away [FirstName _[Last Name
3 3 |Bran Durr
6 & |Brandan Browley
7 7 [Keenan Willarmsan
g 9 [zavion [Watson
10 & Jontre Litle
11| 11 JAnsel [Jeffies
12 | 12 |Jahvon Gormez
13 Evan Miaday
14 | 13 [Tyer Wileox
15 | 18 Jontess [James Tolver
16 | 16 |Tyreese Fontanez
20 Martellus _|Ballar
211 71 layien Byers
22 | 22 |Nicholas Gracey
73 7 |Andre [Welch
24| 24 |Michael Ross-Sawyer
25 | 25 |Robert Bel
25 | 28 |Martae Hassen-Young
30| 30 |zachany Brentana
32 | 32 |Dewn Kemp
35 | 35 |Kal Monigomery
37 | 37 Jamauren _rosh
45| asoregory Smith
48| a8 [Gregory Henera-Pemamus
50 | 60 lonathan __[Vaught
511 61 [Surmmer [Wildevoer
57 | 62 |Kamemn __|Donaldson
54 | 64 [Kevon Watts
55 | 65 Jain il
56 | 66 |Brandon Buitenidyk
57 | 67 |Dewn Hurter
65 | 65 |Gahriel Sartor
72 | 72 |Alexander _[VanHom
73 | 73 Foward Brun
79 Prince Tuyishime
80 | 80 [Christon __[Thomas-Fulfon
81| 81 [Marcus Dillon
87 | 87 lank Brandow
88 | 88 |Dakota Srmith





Click here for schedule
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JV Football 2014
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JV Coach: Marvin Lacey

Asst:  Corey Alston

Asst:  Colin Chelowich

Click here for schedule
EK Freshman Football 2014
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Freshman Coach: Kurt Schmidt

Asst: Brandon Kimble

Asst: David Thomas

Click here for schedule
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[image: image6.jpg]EAST KENTWOOD FOOTBALL

OK RED CHAMPS 70, 71,73, 75, 77, 78, B0, B1, 54, 57, 68, 89, 93, 94, 96, 02,

Regional Champs 80,02  District Charps '02, 03

No. Name Pos Grade Ht
2 Kevin Srith WRIDB 12 510
3 Connor Calvert DEMWR 12 59
4 Kyle Friberg aB 12 61
5 Darron Ewing WR 12 62
6 Michael Catching LBRE 12 511
7 Marlon Dorsey DB/GB 11 61
6 Tristan Waters WR 12 62
9 Marcus Garth DUFE 12 511
10 Michael lvy RE 12 59
11 Adam Racette WR/Safety 12 511
12 Joshua Harris WR 12 63
14 Shane Haris WR 11 53
15 Daduan Thomas WRIDB 11 58
16 Bret Patton WRIE 11 60
17 Evan Maday aB 10 60
18 Isaiah Blackwell L8 11 511
18 Joseph Stahle RE 11 511
20 Chase Snyder WB 12 61
21 Joseph Gomez REMWR 11 57
22 Stephen Keeler LB 12 511
24 Christian Green DB 11 57
25 Ja'Varea Divers DB 12 61
26 Trevor Sanderson  Safety 12 62
27 Kammari Debarge DB 11 57
26 Quantayvious Totten  FEAB 12 60
30 Allen McNeal DB 11 58
31 Genaro Hamlett Safety 11 510
32 Jamari Booker oLB 11 510
33 David Foulkes i} 12 511

wt
185
185
175
180
180
185
185
185
205
185
170
160
155
185
180
170
160
190
150
170
160
175
170
150
185
160
160
160
170

EAST KENTWOOD VARSITY CHEER 2014

Hannah Abbott
Briefle Babcock.
Shanaya Beivin
Sophia Bensyl
Aileen Botello
Macy Brown
Tamia Crof!

0
2
12
a

10
a

11

Alison Day. 12
Kyl Dunn a
Kelly Giles a
CiaraGreen 9

TeasiaHood 12
SienaLafawe 9
Holly McGilliviay 9

Pamis Montgomery.

Payton Orliowsii
Brooke Ryniar
Gabriele Saum
Abigail Schuch
Lanyia Thomas
Shanyka Thomas
Ciboney Woods

2
0
10
11
11
11

i1

£l

35 Edward Schuhman

ame

Jamand Terrell

36/68 Jordan Cobbs

Ed
|
#

Amaje’ Chaffin
Brandon Johnson
Ahmari Jobe

42770 Sammie Ryans

Varsity HC:

3
a4
48
50
51
52
54
55
57
58
62
64
66
72
76
79
0
81
8
a2
84

Kulah Parker
Georval Scott
Melvin Sylvester
Vincent Haves
Victor Forte
Maurice Thomas
Dax Terry

Jean Pierre Nkalo
Dorminic Sandoval
Zachary Coleman
Storm Walton
Logan Gracey
Randall Reed
Trenton Fincher
Tumer Ruby
John Keenoy
David Cutts
Kevin Vasquez
Brycs Lovelace
Austin Paschal
Steven Hightower

Tony Kimbrough
Calin Chrstopher
Aaron Bailey
vinny Mayfield
Phil Morrow

Eric Page

Jon Evans

Andy Teviin
Brian Mertill

3

Pos  Grade Mt

DL 11 57
DL 1 61
DUTE 12 63
Safety 11 59
LB 11 62
LB 1 511

buoL 12 60
i 12 59
LB 12 80
DL 12 59
bLoL 11 62
o 12 510
o 12 61
buoL 12 511

DL 11 63
o 12 511
DL 11 59
DL 1 510
oubL 12 510
o 1 59
oo 1 69

oL 1 64
oubL 12 63
WwR 12 511
WRIDB 11 510"
K 12 510
WwR 12 58
Safety 11 511

Superintendent
Principal

Athletic Director.
AssEtaNtAD,
Athletic Secretary
Managers

wt

180
190
190
155
170
170
20
200
205
200
25
180
200
250
20
20
185
170
260
265
315
285
285
185
160
160
170
150

Michael Zoethoff
John Keenoy
Blaine Brumels
Jim Sutton
Kathleen Johnson

Isaac Fayia
Marcel Jacobs



[image: image7.jpg]11
| B \.ﬂ,
%NA_M
/Ly

=
,!_,;‘,mnmm,.r._. ,
v ~
@%@Jsm

,,____ i

< LB I
- o -

) M_w//uqn

._-mE__

L= _

il | R
L A -

{1




